POLISHED BRASS HANDLES
with sustainably-sourced
Greenguard Certified Leather
36" ZXPR36HKTB1
48" Long Handle ZXPR48HLTB1
48" Short Handle ZXPR48HSTB1
BRUSHED BRASS KNOBS for RANGE
INCLUDED
TITANIUM HANDLES
with sustainably-sourced
Greenguard Certified Leather
36" ZXPR36HKTT1
48" Long Handle ZXPR48HLTT1
48" Short Handle ZXPR48HSTT1
MONOGRAM DESIGNER COLLECTION HANDLES
FOR 36" OR 48" PROFESSIONAL RANGE
SOLD SEPARATELY
KNOBS FOR PROFESSIONAL RANGE OR RANGE TOP
CL
21"
F
E
9-1/2" MAX.
22" minimum
door opening
allowance
Conduit
48-1/2"
Cutout depth
23-1/2" MIN
47" to
bottom of
junction box
D
Junction box
location
2 x 4 or
equivalent runners
level with bottom of
cutout and flush
with sides of cutout
or solid bottom floor
Suitable
bracing
to support
runners
(must support 375 lbs.)
Cabinet 30"
A –  Overlap of oven at top of cutout 1"
B –  Overlap of oven over side of edges of cutout 3/4"
C –  Overlap of oven at bottom of cutout 1-1/4"
 Oven
D –  Install depth                                                             23-1/2"
   E – Overall height with trim 53"
F  – Overall width 29-3/4"
CT9550
Cutout width
28-1/2" MIN.
28-5/8" MAX.
B
A
C
Cutout height
50-1/4" MIN.
without pedestal
51-13/16" MIN.
51-15/16" MAX.
with pedestal
Recommended
minimum
cutout location
from the floor
12"
30''
PAGE 1 OF 1 Product Specification Revised 8/23
BRASS HANDLE FOR 36" PRO RANGE
ZXPR36HKTB1
Overall Height (inches) 1 3/8"
Overall Depth (inches) 2 7/16"
Overall Length (inches) 35 3/4"
Overall Weight (pounds) 3.05 lbs.
TITANIUM HANDLE FOR 36" PRO RANGE
ZXPR36HKTT1
Overall Height (inches) 1 3/8"
Overall Depth (inches) 2 7/16"
Overall Length (inches) 35 3/4"
Overall Weight (pounds) 3.05 lbs.
TITANIUM HANDLE FOR 48"
ZXPR48HLTT1, ZXPR48HSTT1
Overall Height (inches) 1 3/8"
Overall Depth (inches) 2 7/16"
48" Short Handle Length (inches) 16"
48" Short Handle Weight (pounds) 2.33 lbs
48" Long Handle Length (inches) 31 9/16"
48" Long Handle Weight (pounds) 2.65 lbs
BRASS HANDLE FOR 48" PRO RANGE
ZXPR48HLTB1, ZXPR48HSTB1
Overall Height (inches) 1 3/8"
Overall Depth (inches) 2 7/16"
48" Short Handle Length (inches) 16"
48" Short Handle Weight (pounds) 2.33 lbs
48" Long Handle Length (inches) 31 9/16"
48" Long Handle Weight (pounds) 2.65 lbs
TITANIUM KNOBS for RANGE
SOLD SEPARATELY
36" Pro Range: ZXPR36KKTT1
48" Pro Range: ZXPR48KKTT1
* Both long handle and short handle SKU’s
are required for 48" Pro Range
* Both long handle and short handle SKU’s
are required for 48" Pro Range
HANDLES CRAFTED IN COLLABORATION WITH KEELER BRASS CO.
For brass handles only, unlacquered brass is a living finish that requires additional use and care. See Keeler Brass Company Product Care Card for more details.
For brass and titanium handles, leather can naturally patina with use. See Keeler Brass Company Product Care Card for more details.
For questions about your
appliance, please call 1-800-626-2000.